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Name Department PCC Ext. Email Address Lactation Room  
Community Campus   
Gayle Bell President’s Office 6577 gbell1@pima.edu A-265 
Lucy Schubert VPSD’s Office 3982 lschubert@pima.edu 
Desert Vista Campus 
Susan Rivera Dean’s Office 5105 slrivera1@pima.edu  F-223**  
Crystal Santa Cruz President’s Office 5098 csantacruz@pima.edu 
Lupita Caballero* Student Life 5026 gcaballero@pima.edu 
*Effective spring semester 
** F-223 is under construction; please contact a Campus Contact for the temporary location. 
District Office 
Denise Dudoit Finance and Administration 4519 dmdudoit@pima.edu  D -227 
Kelly Lim Human Resources 4624 klim@pima.edu  
Karyza Ochoa Provost Office 4522 kochoa3@pima.edu  
Linda Trivitt Employee Service Center 4898 lleon10@pima.edu  
Downtown Campus 
Robyn Figliolino Admissions & Registration 7105 rfigliolino@pima.edu  CC-114 
Sharon Arceneaux VPSD’s Office 7263 sarceneaux@pima.edu  
Norma Mesta VPI’s Office 7053 nmesta@pima.edu  
Ana Hurtado Faculty Resource Center 7314 ahurtado@pima.edu  
Pat Houston VPI 7053 phouston@pima.edu 
Yira Brimage Vice President 7263 ybrimage@pima.edu 
Susan Santiago Library 7248 sgoebel@pima.edu  
East Campus 
Nikki Quinn Dean’s Office 7618 nlquinn@pima.edu L-109 
Yolanda Gonzales President’s Office 7619 ygonzales@pima.edu  
Teresa Martinez Adjunct Faculty Office 7645 mtmartinez@pima.edu  
Darlene Godoy Instruction 7642 dgodoy@pima.edu  
Maintenance & Security (M&S) 
Esther Federico Facilities 2610 eleon@pima.edu MS-124 
Ouatfa Chuffe-Moscoso Occupational Health & Safety 2765 ochuffemoscoso@pima.edu  
Sarah Murphy Facilities 2733 svmurphy@pima.edu  
Northwest Campus 
Araceli Cons Dean’s Office 2180 acons3@pima.edu  C-335 
Sandee Seitzinger President’s Office 2216 sseitzinger@pima.edu  
West Campus 
Jennifer Wellborn Student Life Office 6742 jawellborn@pima.edu  AG-35 
Christina Sabori VPI’s Office 6782 mcsabori@pima.edu  
Judith Palmer VPSD’s Office 6677 jpalmer@pima.edu   
Janette Valencia President’s Office 6752 jplopez@pima.edu   
Marisol Dicochea Dean’s Office 6005 mdicochea3@pima.edu   
Roxanna Lucero Student Life Office 3171 rmorenolucero@pima.edu   
29th Street Coalition Center/Public Safety Institute (PSESI) 
Mary Mercado Adult Education 3553 mmercado8@pima.edu  206 
Claudia Fox Adult Education 3556 cfox@pima.edu  

After regular hours and/or weekends, please call Police Dispatch at 206-2700. 
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